ids |

ORDINANCE NO. 5o

AN OHDINANZR DETAKTNT A SUKELUS 0N AGCOUMT OF THR Iita
TROVRSANT MADE BY PRANCES ¥, THAVIS 0F BAVEK GTREIT PRON TUE
SOUTH LINK OF “HIAD STREKT 70 THN NORTH LINK OF WINTH RTAINT
m;f_':'m: CITY 0F ALBANY, ORXGOW, ARD DIRESTING THX HACORDER OF
THE CITY 02 ALZANY ™0 PIASHE 0 THN CHEDI™ OF *YE REVIERAL

OANKAS 0% "HE VARINUS DPARSSHE A% RRAL KSTATS, ADJTACENT ™0 JAID

TUPHOVRTRNT, HERZTOFORK \SSHSSKD AN R2ITIHED 0% KEORD T “HY ]
TOCK.ET OF CGI'TY LIKNS T THE 21"V NP ALDAYY, ORKGON, DR MARING
SUH DIREOVIMKIT, -“THETR PROVORTTOZA™E SHARK 0% SUAH SURYTUS,

THK PiOYLE OF THK SITY OF AL3ANY 10O ORDAIN AS WOLLOWUD: X
Seotion 1, That a surplus of 10,31 per cent is hereby ~»scertainci and declnrgd
to 'cx‘iaf. upon the completion of the contract entered into by and between the Jity of
Albany; Oregon and “rances *f, Travio for the improvenent of Baker Street from the
u Bouth line of Third Btreet to the Horth 1ine of Ninth Btreet in the City of Albany,
Oregon, nd in favor of the seversl owners of the various pnrcels of ronl estete

adjacent te said improvement heretofore ssecssed for the making of such inprovement,

Section 2,  "he RNecorder of the “ity of Albany 1a hereby directed to enter in the
Docket of Zity Tiiens in the furplus Zolumn thereof, u ¢redit of 10.31 per cent, based
upo" the seversl amounts heretofore nssessed and entered therein to defray the cost
of improving snid partion of snid ntrect, eaid surplus being in favor of the following
nAmel persons, owners or reputed owners of such pnroels of real estate and in the f

sums 28 follows, tO-wit:

Vv, Perl Smith 19,52

1na M, Thomas $14.55

fdna O, Kawlings £17.04 [

John R, Clelon £17.04 !
. Febesen 3, Bilyeu 233,58

Catharine Payne $33.9%8 |

John ¥, Althouse $36.40

Pearl Stewart £18.20 "

J. A, lLawrenspon { %, A, Tate) £18,20 k

Rarah L. Dawason 436,73 i

Lot*ie A, Kelston £36.73 {

"arah Helmick $36.73 )

Beo, nnd Wargaret Dooley $36.73 ‘

c. A. Ynn Dran $36.40 '

Ogphelia Croman 836.40 . ¥

M. MeAloin $37.38 i

fdnn 3, knwlinge 437,38 i

~ Annie Y. Geddes : $36,90
@intn Varner $18,40

£18.45
$72.80

T e —

FE LR "B 2 .. il "8 I B R R T —




PRI

3, Burkhnrt 0478
#36.93

Joweph H. Ralmton

~ Barah 7. Dgnny 458,73
D3dye A, Togbet 935,73
Mentral fand Co, 872,80

Fassed by the Zouncil “eptenber 12th, 1917,
Approved by the Mayor ~spterber 14th, 1317,

L. ¥, CGurl
Mayor,

Attest:

ﬁ'lsbﬂnr or %E-o CITY of Albany.

8TATH OF OKiGON, }
A as,
Qounty of Linn,

I, L, G, Lewelling, hegorder aof the City of
Albany, in lLinn County, awni State of Qregson, do hereby certify that the fore-
g1ing and annexel gopy of drdinange Jdo, + has been by me aarefully some
pared with the originnl Ordinsnce Bi11 o, , now on file in my office and
that it is a true and aorreat copy of all and the whole of snid Ordindnae
Bill Wo. + pnased hy the Council feptember 12th, 1917 nnd approved by
the Mayor, Septenber 4th, 1917, v

WITNKSS my hand and offigial ol snature and the seal of tne ity of
Albany, this 29th day of feptonoer, 1917, . e

Recordar of the ?ity of Albany,




